
1401 Presque Isle Ave  •  Marquette, Michigan 49855
906.227.2623  •  NorthernCenter@nmu.edu

Room Name
BALLROOMS

All Day
Private

Partial Day
Private

All Day
Non-Profit

Partial Day
Non-Profit

All Day
Univ Dept

On Campus

PRE-FUNCTION AREA

Ballroom I $415 $270 $310 $200 $210

$210

$210

$210

$200

$200

$200

$310

$310

$310

$270

$270

$270

$415

$415

$415

Ballroom II

Ballroom III

Ballroom IV

Pre-function Area, 1st Floor

Pre-function Area, 2nd Floor
PENINSULA ROOMS

Peninsula V

Peninsula III

Peninsula I

Peninsula IV

ADDITIONAL MEETING SPACE
Founders Room

Scott L. Holman Executive 
Conference Room**

Peninsula II

Grand Ballroom (I-IV) $1,660

$265

$415

$190
$165

$140
$315

$215

$290

$515

$1080

$175

$270

$125
$110

$90
$205

$140

$190

$335

$1,240

$200

$310

$140
$125

$105
$235

$160

$215

$385

$800

$130

$200

$90
$80

$65
$150

$105

$140

$255

$840

$135

$210

$95
$85

$75
$160

$110

$150

$260

Partial Day
Univ Dept

On Campus

$135

$135

$135

$135

$540

$90

$135

$65
$55

$45
$105

$70

$95

$180

All Day
Reception*

Wedding

$675

$675

$675

$675

$2,700

$325

$525

N/A
N/A

N/A
$375

$275

$325

N/A

NORTHERN CENTER
AT NORTHERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

Limited Availability

REV 10/04/2023

Room rental includes tables, chairs, linens, podium with wired microphone and staging. Dance floor available for a fee. Audio visual services (use of projector, screens, additional
microphones, etc.) are not included in room rates.

Partial Day rates apply to event times of 4 hours or less. Access to room for guest set up and tear down is granted one hour prior to event start and one hour following event.
Additional set up time may be granted on a case-by-case basis based on availability and may incur additional fees.

*Wedding Reception package includes room rental, staging, dance door, wired microphone on microphone stand, tables and chairs, cake table, cake cutting service, registration
table, gift and card tables, memory and picture tables, and all linens, including skirting for head table.

**Executive Conference Room includes seating for 18, podium with microphone and display monitors.

WAINO WAHTERA PAVILION Univ Dept
On Campus

Non-Profit
O� Campus

Commercial
O�-Campus

101 - 200 guests (up to 200 chairs and 18 tables)

1 - 50 guests (up to 50 chairs and 7 tables)

Pavilion Rental (Per Hour)

51 - 100 guests (up to 100 chairs and 12 tables)

Equipment and Labor - tables, chairs, delivery, set-up and take-down
$40 $60 $70

$210

$315

$210

$315

$210

$315

$420 $420 $420


