

1401 Presque Isle Ave • Marquette, Michigan 49855 906.227.2623 • NorthernCenter@nmu.edu



Room Name	Off Campus Private All Day	Off Campus Private Partial Day	Off Campus Non-Profit All Day	Off Campus Non-Profit Partial Day	On Campus Univ Dept All Day	On Campus Univ Dept Partial Day	Wedding Reception* All Day
BALLROOMS							
Ballroom I	\$415	\$270	\$310	\$200	\$210	\$135	\$675
Ballroom II	\$415	\$270	\$310	\$200	\$210	\$135	\$675
Ballroom III	\$415	\$270	\$310	\$200	\$210	\$135	\$675
Ballroom IV	\$415	\$270	\$310	\$200	\$210	\$135	\$675
Grand Ballroom (I-IV)	\$1,660	\$1080	\$1,240	\$800	\$840	\$540	\$2,700
PRE-FUNCTION AREA Limited Availability							
Pre-function Area, 1st Floor	\$265	\$175	\$200	\$130	\$135	\$90	\$325
Pre-function Area, 2nd Floor	\$415	\$270	\$310	\$200	\$210	\$135	\$525
PENINSULA ROOMS							
Peninsula I	\$215	\$140	\$160	\$105	\$110	\$70	\$275
Peninsula II	\$315	\$205	\$235	\$150	\$160	\$105	\$375
Peninsula III	\$140	\$90	\$105	\$65	\$75	\$45	N/A
Peninsula IV	\$165	\$110	\$125	\$80	\$85	\$55	N/A
Peninsula V	\$190	\$125	\$140	\$90	\$95	\$65	N/A
ADDITIONAL MEETING SPACE							
Founders Room	\$290	\$190	\$215	\$140	\$150	\$95	\$325
Scott L. Holman Executive Conference Room**	\$515	\$335	\$385	\$255	\$260	\$180	N/A
WAINO WAHTERA PAVILION	On Campus Univ Dept		Off Campus Non-Profit		Off-Campus Commercial		
Pavilion Rental (Per Hour)	\$40		\$60		\$70		
Equipment and Labor - tables, chairs, delivery, se	et-up and take-	down					
1 - 50 guests (up to 50 chairs and 7 tables)	\$210		\$210		\$210		
51 - 100 guests (up to 100 chairs and 12 tables)	\$315		\$315		\$315		
101 - 200 guests (up to 200 chairs and 18 tables)	\$420		\$420		\$420		

Room rental includes tables, chairs, linens, podium with wired microphone and staging. Dance floor available for a fee. Audio visual services (use of projector, screens, additional microphones, etc.) are not included in room rates.

Partial Day rates apply to event times of 4 hours or less. Access to room for guest set up and tear down is granted one hour prior to event start and one hour following event. Additional set up time may be granted on a case-by-case basis based on availability and may incur additional fees.

*Wedding Reception package includes room rental, staging, dance door, wired microphone on microphone stand, tables and chairs, cake table, cake cutting service, registration table, gift and card tables, memory and picture tables, and all linens, including skirting for head table.

^{**}Executive Conference Room includes seating for 18, podium with microphone and display monitors.